Wide range of fittings and valves to cover most of PE pipe application from OD 20 -110mm metric pipe sizes.
Fittings are manufactured from lightweight, high performance thermoplastic material with outstanding impact, UV and corrosion resistance.
The range consists of:
3G Metric™ Compression fittings
	› Slide and Tighten™ technology. Each fitting is pre-assembled and ready to use so there’s no need to disassemble the fittings
or prepare the pipe prior to use.
	› No loose components.
	› Fitting is ideal to use in compact spaces.

water distribution.
	› Non-return valves are designed to allow water to flow in only one direction to avoid loss of water, prevent backflow and ensure pipelines do
not drain. Available in sizes from ¾” to 2”.
Applications
The range provide cost effective solution for the transfer, control, repair and application of water, compressed air or other fluids across
plumbing, civil-Infrastructure, and rural-irrigation markets.
The range conforms to institutionalised specifications written to have a minimum life of 50 years, but its compression fittings are intentionally
developed to exceed the expectations of these specifications.
Philmac Fittings
Polyethylene (PE) Pressure Solutions
The connection you can trust.
Components of the system
Philmac 3G Compression Fittings
CODE SIZE
Joiner
MM301.20 20mm
MM301.25 25mm
MM301.32 32mm
MM301.40 40mm
MM301.50 50mm
MM301.63 63mm
MM301.75 75mm
MM301.90 90mm
MM301.110 110mm
Male Adaptor
MM302.20.15 20 x ½ BSP
MM302.20.20 20 x ¾ BSP
MM302.20.25 20 x 1 BSP
MM302.25.15 25 x ½ BSP
MM302.25.20 25 x ¾ BSP
MM302.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
MM302.32.20 32 x ¾ BSP
MM302.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
MM302.32.32 32 x 1¼ BSP
MM302.32.40 32 x 1½ BSP
MM302.40.25 40 x 1 BSP
MM302.40.32 40 x 1¼ BSP
MM302.40.40 40 x 1½ BSP
MM302.40.50 40 x 2 BSP
MM302.50.40 50 x 1½ BSP
MM302.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
MM302.63.40 63 x 1½ BSP
MM302.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
MM302.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
MM302.75.75 75 x 3 BSP
MM302.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
MM302.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
Female Adaptor
MM303.20.15 20 x ½BSP
MM303.20.20 20 x ¾ BSP
MM303.20.25 20 x 1 BSP
MM303.25.15 25 x ½ BSP
MM303.25.20 25 x ¾ BSP
MM303.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
MM303.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
MM303.32.32 32 x 1¼ BSP
MM303.40.32 40 x 1¼ BSP
MM303.40.40 40 x 1½ BSP
MM303.50.40 50 x 1½ BSP
MM303.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
MM303.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
MM303.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
MM303.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
MM303.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
CODE SIZE
Reducing Joiner
MM304.25.20 25 x 20 mm
MM304.32.20 32 x 20 mm
MM304.32.25 32 x 25 mm
MM304.40.25 40 x 25 mm
MM304.40.32 40 x 32 mm
MM304.50.25 50 x 25 mm
MM304.50.32 50 x 32 mm
MM304.50.40 50 x 40 mm
MM304.63.32 63 x 32 mm
MM304.63.40 63 x 40 mm
MM304.63.50 63 x 50 mm
MM304.75.63 75 x 63 mm
MM304.90.75 90 x 75 mm
MM304.110.90 110 x 90 mm
Tee Female Thread
MM306.20.15 20 x ½ BSP
MM306.20.20 20 x ¾ BSP
MM306.25.15 25 x ½ BSP
MM306.25.20 25 x ¾ BSP
MM306.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
MM306.32.20 32 x ¾ BSP
MM306.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
MM306.32.32 32 x 1¼ BSP
MM306.40.32 40 x 1¼ BSP
MM306.40.40 40 x 1½ BSP
MM306.50.40 50 x 1½ BSP
MM306.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
MM306.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
MM306.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
MM306.75.63 75 x 2½ BSP
MM306.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
MM306.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
Tee
MM305.20 20mm
MM305.25 25mm
MM305.32 32mm
MM305.40 40mm
MM305.50 50mm
MM305.63 63mm
MM305.75 75mm
MM305.90 90mm
MM305.110 110mm
Reducing Tee
MM305.25.20 25 x 20 mm
MM305.25.32 25 x 32 mm
MM305.32.25 32 x 25 mm
MM305.50.40 50 x 40 mm
MM305.63.32 63 x 32 mm
MM305.63.50 63 x 50 mm
CODE SIZE
Elbow Male Thread
MM309.20 20 x ½ BSP
MM309.25 25 x ¾ BSP
MM309.32 32 x 1 BSP
MM309.20.20 20 x 1¾” BSP
MM309.25.15 25 x ½” BSP
MM309.25.25 25 x 1” BSP
MM309.32.32 32 x 1¼” BSP
MM309.40.25 40 x 1” BSP
MM309.40.32 40 x 1¼” BSP
MM309.40.40 40 x 1½” BSP
MM309.50.40 50 x 1½” BSP
MM309.63.50 63 x 2” BSP
MM309.75.75 75 x 3” BSP
Elbow Female Thread
MM307.20.15 20 x ½ BSP
MM307.20.20 20 x ¾ BSP
MM307.25.15 25 x ½ BSP
MM307.25.20 25 x ¾ BSP
MM307.25.25 25 x 1 BSP
MM307.32.25 32 x 1 BSP
MM307.32.32 32 x 1¼ BSP
MM307.40.32 40 x 1¼ BSP
MM307.40.40 40 x 1½ BSP
MM307.50.40 50 x 1½ BSP
MM307.50.50 50 x 2 BSP
MM307.63.50 63 x 2 BSP
MM307.75.50 75 x 2 BSP
MM307.90.75 90 x 3 BSP
MM307.110.100 110 x 4 BSP
Elbow 90°
MM308.20 20mm
MM308.25 25mm
MM308.32 32mm
MM308.40 40mm
MM308.50 50mm
MM308.63 63mm
MM308.75 75mm
MM308.90 90mm
MM308.110 110mm
End Cap
MM310.20 20mm
MM310.25 25mm
MM310.32 32mm
MM310.40 40mm
MM310.50 50mm
MM310.63 63mm
MM310.75 75mm
MM310.90 90mm
MM310.110 110mm
End Plug Set
MM334.20 20mm
MM334.25 25mm
MM334.32 32mm
MM334.40 40mm
MM334.50 50mm
MM334.63 63mm
CODE SIZE
Slip Coupling
MM301.20S 20mm
MM301.25S 25mm
MM301.32S 32mm
MM301.40S 40mm
MM301.50S 50mm
MM301.63S 63mm
Slip Tee
MM305.20S 20mm
MM305.25S 25mm
MM305.32S 32mm
MM305.50S 50mm
MM305.63S 63mm
Tapping Saddles
MM325.25.20 25mm x ¾ BSP
MM325.32.20 32mm x ¾ BSP
MM325.32.25 32mm x 1 BSP
MM325.40.20 40mm x ¾ BSP
MM325.40.25 40mm x 1 BSP
MM325.50.20 50mm x ¾ BSP
MM325.50.25 50mm x 1 BSP
MM325.63.20 63mm x ¾ BSP
MM325.63.25 63mm x 1 BSP
MM325.63.40 63mm x 1½ BSP
MM325.75.25 75mm x 1 BSP
MM325.75.40 75mm x 1½ BSP
MM325.75.50 75mm x 2 BSP
MM325.90.25 90mm x 1 BSP
MM325.90.40 90mm x 1½ BSP
MM325.90.50 90mm x 2 BSP
MM325.110.25 110mm x 1 BSP
MM325.110.40 110mm x 1½ BSP
MM325.110.50 110mm x 2" BSP
Flanged Adaptor
MM311.50.50 50mm x 2”
MM311.63.50 63mm x 2”
MM311.90.75 90mm x 3”
MM311.110.100 110mm x 4”
Wall Plates
MM311.20.15 20mm x ½”
MM311.25.20 25mm x ¾”
Tee Male Thread
MM346.25.15 25mm x ½ BSP
MM346.25.20 25mm x ¾ BSP
Elbow 45°
MM347.20 20mm
MM347.25 25mm
MM347.32 32mm
MM347.40 40mm
MM347.63 63mm
Metric Spanners
MM343.20.32 20-32mm
MM343.32.63 32-63mm
MM343.50.110 50-110mm
Philmac Universal Transition Fittings
CODE SIZE
Transition Coupling
MM331.20.15.21 20 x 15-21 mm
MM331.20.21.27 20 x 21-27 mm
MM331.25.15.21 25 x 15-21 mm
MM331.25.21.27 25 x 21-27 mm
MM331.25.27.34 25 x 27-34 mm
MM331.32.27.34 32 x 27-34 mm
MM331.32.34.39 32 x 34-39 mm
MM331.32.39.43 32 x 39-43 mm
MM331.50.47.49 50 x 47-49 mm
MM331.63.47.49 63 x 47-49 mm
MM331.63.59.61 63 x 59-61 mm
Transition Elbow
MM340.25.15.21 25 x 15-21 mm
MM340.25.21.27 25 x 21-27 mm
MM340.25.27.34 25 x 27-34 mm
MM340.32.21.27 32 x 21-27 mm
MM340.32.27.34 32 x 27-34 mm
Transition Double Ended Elbow Repair Fittings
MM348.15.21 15-21 x 15-21 mm
MM348.21.27 21-27 x 21-27 mm
Transition Male Connector Repair Fittings
MM341.20.15.21 15-21mm x ¾
MM341.20.21.27 21-27mm x ¾
MM341.20.27.34 27-34mm x ¾
MM341.25.27.34 27-34mm x 1
Transition Tee Repair Fittings
MM349.15.21 15-21 x 15-21 mm
Transition Reducing Double Ended Repair Fittings
MM345.21.15 21-27 x 15-21 mm
MM345.27.21 27-34 x 21-27 mm
MM345.27.15 27-34 x 15-21 mm
MM345.39.27 39-43 x 27-34 mm
Transition Tee Female Thread Repair Fittings
MM350.15.20 15-25 x ¾
MM350.15.25 15-21 x 1
MM350.21.20 21-27 x ¾
MM350.21.25 21-27 x 1
Transition Double Ended Repair Fittings
MM344.15.21 15-21 x 15-21 mm
MM344.21.27 21-27 x 21-27 mm
MM344.27.34 27-34 x 27-34 mm
MM344.39.43 39-43 x 39-43 mm
MM344.34.39 34-39 x 34-39 mm
MM344.47.49 47-49 x 47-49 mm
MM344.59.61 59-61 x 59-61 mm
Philmac Valves
CODE SIZE
Trough Valve
AQ 400 P ¾” Plastic valve with float